Voice Pickup, Noise Reduction, USB C Speaker, Bluetooth
Conference Speaker for 8 People w/Daisy Chain for 16
Compatible with Leading Software | B0BVZLS5GZ ( EMEET
M10 Plus ) 
HSN:90066900

₹4,660.16 1 ₹4,660.16 9% CGST ₹419.42 ₹5,499.00

9% SGST ₹419.42

TOTAL: ₹838.84 ₹5,499.00
Amount in Words:
Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
SHA MAKNAJI VEERCHAND 
* Building No. B01, ESR Pune Estates Pvt Ltd,
Village Ambethan, Tal: Khed, Dist: Pune, Pin
410501
CHAKAN, MAHARASHTRA, 410501
IN

PAN No: AJCPD7535N
GST Registration No: